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Name
Ahrens
Berthold
Bonnekessel
Carl
Danowski
Drechsel
Egle
Feldmann
Fischer
Gotze
Grebe
Gugel
Hamburg
Hannover
Hauschild
Hemmerling
Henschen
Herder
Herrmann
HeR

Holz
Homann
Hund
Jacobi
Jeschke
Keil
Kober
Koop

Deutsche Meisterschaft Cyclo-Cross 2025 vom 11.01. bis 12.01.2025 in Chemnitz (SAC)

Vorname
Patrick
Jorg
Michael
Mario
Stefan
Heiko
Ralf
Markus
Thomas
Danny
Markus
Stefan
Christian
Thomas
Silvio
Dirk
Konstantin
Rico

Jan

Kai

Mirco
Helge
Johannes
Andreas
Jan

Lars
Mario
Alexander

UCI-ID

10084245793
10045920285
10012708701
10055966051
10003382957
10012221879
10028392486
10036144305
10045733460
10043795379
10043822964
10052820322
10036149658
10002767110
10010667253
10051100792
10081583044
10011343122
10157737138
10036421763
10036207252
10115467366
10036153601
10133951526
10010667859
10126505663
10003832187
10078544722

Verein / Team

RG BSV Hamburg

RSV FIU Bike Augustusburge. V.
RSC Stadtlohn 1968 e.V.

VC Eichsfeld Duderstadt e.V.
Harvestehuder RV 1909 e.V.

Lv
HAM
SAC
NRW
NDS
HAM

OSC Potsdam Luftschiffhafen e.V. - Radspori BRA

Radsportverein "Rheinstolz" Wyhl e.V.
Radclub Bremen e.V.

1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V.
Radsportclub Nordsachsen e.V.

SRS e.V. - Radsport -

MTB-Club Miinchen e.V.
Radsport-Gemeinschaft Hamburg v. 1893 e.
RSG Lohne-Vechta e.V.

RSV Bautzen e.V.

BIKE AID e.V.

Bike Sport Berlin e.V.

RSV Chemnitz e.V.

Dessauer RCe.V.

BAD
BRE
WTB
SAC
RLP
BAY
HAM
NDS
SAC
SAR
BER
SAC
SAC

RSV Sturmvogel Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler 1¢ RLP

RC Endspurt Herford e.V.

Cyclocross Hamburg e.V.

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach e.V.
Gute Laune Sport e.V.

Bad Bikers MTB-Sport e.V.

RV Concordia 1926 e.V. Karbach

RSV Chemnitz e.V.

RV 1904/27 GieRen Klein-Linden e.V.

Stand: 07.01.2025

NRW
HAM
BAD
THU
SAH
BAY
SAC
HES
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P

RG

RAPIRO Cycling
STEVENS Racing Team Master

Team RECON - Masters
TEAM Bikescheune

VonHacht-Masters Cross-Team
STEVENS Racing Team Master

Team RECON - Masters

Team RECON - Masters

radroo Cross Team
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Kramer

Kurschat
Linke
Maneck
Mehner
Michalowski
Nitzsche
Pohl

Polz
Rademacher
Reitenbach
Sang
Schiwek
Schmid
Schneider
Schwedler
Siemes
Staack
Strobel

van Thiel
Walther
Woelki
Ziegler

Deutsche Meisterschaft Cyclo-Cross 2025 vom 11.01. bis 12.01.2025 in Chemnitz (SAC)

Jens

Wolfram
Carsten
Michael
Sven
Simon
Olaf
Andreas
Michael
Dirk
Martin
Christoph
Jan
Jochen
Tilo

Jens
Thomas
Axel
Rainer
Swen
Peter
Thorben
Matthias

10036160065

10002195618
10055683438
10036331736
10055702939
10117377761
10061917710
10146525655
10078941311
10085775363
10155346389
10054455073
10116255389
10044363336
10140664734
10001012622
10063113133
10036487037
10155934958
10049038635
10143178650
10011287447
10077548955

RSV Concordia Forchheim 1920 e.V.

RSC 1963 Neustadt-Wstr. e.V.

Bikestore Racing e.V:

RSG Muldental Grimma e.V.

Bikestore Racing e.V:

RRG Osnabriick e.V.

RSC Hildesheim e.V.
Radsport-Gemeinschaft Hamburg v. 1893 e.

White Rock

Cycling Team Rhein-Main Rédermark e.V.
RRG Bremen e.V.

Harvestehuder RV 1909 e.V.

RSV Erzgebirge e.V.

VC 1883 Mindelheim e.V.

Dessauer RCe.V.

Harvestehuder RV 1909 e.V.

Coffee & Chainrings Mountainbike Verein e.
Bike Team Baumberge

TV 1875 Burglengenfeld e.V.

RSC Kempten e.V.

RSV Chemnitz e.V.

RV Trave Bad Oldesloe e.V.

BIKE AID e.V.

Stand: 07.01.2025

BAD

RLP
SAC
SAC
SAC
NDS
NDS
HAM
SAH
HES
BRE
HAM
SAC
BAY
SAH
HAM
NRW
NRW
BAY
BAY
SAC
SCH
SAR

7
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KURSCHAT CONSULTING CYCLOCROSS

MASTERS

RAPIRO Cycling

VonHacht-Masters Cross-Team



